
 

 
Elmside, Littleport, Cambs, CB6 1LJ 

Tel: 01353 223301    
office@highfieldlittleport.org 

 

Executive Headteacher: Simon Bainbridge 
Head of School: Yvonne Skillern 

 
 

HIGHFIELD LITTLEPORT ACADEMY TERM DATES – 2021/2022 
 

 
Autumn Term 2021 

 
Term Starts  -  Friday 3rd Sept 2021 

(Wednesday 1st and Thursday 2nd September are staff training days – NO PUPILS) 
Half Term  -  Monday 25th October 2021 – Friday 29th October 2021 

(Friday 22nd October 2021 is a staff training day – NO PUPILS) 
Term Ends  -   Friday 17th December 2021 

Christmas Holidays  -  Monday 20th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022 
 
 
 

Spring Term 2022 
 

Term Starts  -  Wednesday 5th January 2022 
(Tuesday 4th January 2022 is a staff training day – NO PUPILS) 

Half Term  -  Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February 
Term Ends  -  Friday 1st April 2022 

Spring (Easter) Holiday   Monday 4th April – Monday 18th April 
 
 
 

Summer Term 2022 
 

Term Starts  -  Wednesday 20th April 2022 
(Tuesday 19th April 2022 is a staff training day – NO PUPILS) 

Bank Holiday  -  Monday 2nd May 2022 
Half Term  -   Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 

(Thursday 2nd  Spring Bank Holiday, Friday 3rd June  Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday) 
Term Ends  -  Thursday 21st July 2022 

 
 

http://www.highfieldlittleport.org/

